2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

1961-2022 AMA National Enduro Champions

Grant Baylor
Steward Baylor
Grant Baylor
Steward Baylor
Steward Baylor
Steward Baylor
Russell Bobbitt
Kailub Russell
Andrew Delong
Charlie Mullins
Steward Baylor
Russell Bobbitt
Charlie Mullins
Russell Bobbitt
Russell Bobbitt
Mike Lafferty
Russell Bobbitt
Mike Lafferty

Randy Hawkins

Mike Lafferty

GasGas
Yamaha
Sherco
KT™M
KT™M
KT™M
KTM
KT™M
Husgvarna
KT™M
KT™M
KT™M

Yamaha
KT™M

KT™M

KTM

KT™M

KT™M

Yamaha

KT™M



2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

1997

1996

1995

1994

1993

1992

1991

1990

1989

1988

1987

1986

1985

1984

1983

1982

Mike Lafferty

Mike Lafferty

Mike Lafferty

Ty Davis

Mike Lafferty

Mike Lafferty
Randy Hawkins

Ty Davis

Steve Hatch

Randy Hawkins
Randy Hawkins
Jeff Russell

Randy Hawkins
Randy Hawkins
Randy Hawkins
Kevin Hines

Terry Cunningham
Terry Cunningham
Terry Cunningham
Mike Melton

Terry Cunningham

KT™M

KT™M

KT™M

Yamaha

KT™M

KT™M

Suzuki

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

KT™M

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

KT™M

Husgvarna

Husqgvarna

Husqgvarna

Husqgvarna

Husqgvarna



1981

1980

1979

1978

1977

1976

1975

1974

1973

1972

1971

1970

1969

1968

1967

1966

1965

1964

1963

1962

1961

Dick Burleson

Dick Burleson

Dick Burleson

Dick Burleson

Dick Burleson

Dick Burleson

Dick Burleson

Dick Burleson

Bill Kain

Bill Kain

Ron Bohn

Jack McClain

John Penton

Bill Baird

Bill Baird

Bill Baird

Bill Baird

Bill Baird

Bill Baird

Bill Baird

Lew Atkinson

Husqgvarna
Husgvarna
Husqgvarna
Husgvarna
Husgvarna
Husqgvarna
Husgvarna
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Husgvarna
Husqgvarna
Honda
Husqgvarna
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph

Triumph






